Item/Cost Code

Baker Hill - Utility and Road Extension

100.010
100.020
100.030
100.040
100.050
100.060
100.070

Mill & Overlay
GDOT Paving
Water Main
Sewer FM
Grassing

Valves & Fittings
Grading

Proposal

12/18/24
BOOMER HOMES, INC
Description Total
1.5" OF 9.5MM (2,310 SY) @ $34.20/SY RGOS ROS:
8.5" GDOT (250 SY) @ $220/SY L
C900 16" (4,155 LF) @ $126/LF 523,530.00
FM 4" (4,300 LF) @ $35/LF 150,500.00
62,980 SY COMMON AREAS @ $.35/SY 22,043.00
VARIOUS SIZES & TYPES OF VALVES & FITTINGS 87,765.00
62,980 SY COMMON AREAS @ $3.15/SY [
$783,838.00

Grand Totals: inbhGyR0Nid6:
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$783,838.00


