Proposal

12/18/24

BOOMER HOMES, INC

Item/Cost Code	Description	Total
Item/Cost Code	Description	IC

Baker Hill - Utility and Road Extension

100.010	Mill & Overlay	1.5" OF 9.5MM (2,310 SY) @ \$34.20/SY	70,002.00
100.020	GDOT Paving	8.5" GDOT (250 SY) @ \$220/SY	55,000.00
100.030	Water Main	C900 16" (4,155 LF) @ \$126/LF	523,530.00
100.040	Sewer FM	FM 4" (4,300 LF) @ \$35/LF	150,500.00
100.050	Grassing	62,980 SY COMMON AREAS @ \$.35/SY	22,043.00
100.060	Valves & Fittings	VARIOUS SIZES & TYPES OF VALVES & FITTINGS	87,765.00
100.070	Grading	62,980 SY COMMON AREAS @ \$3.15/SY	100,007.00
			\$783.838.00

Grand Totals:

1.440.007.00